PTO
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RESULTADOS FINAL PREBENJAMIN HOMBRES

NOMBRE

Abel
Daniel
MARIO
Mario
MARIO
LUCAS
DANIEL

Nicolas

APELLIDOS

Heras ibafiez

Terrazas Peia
SOBRON MIRANDA
Ibafiez Martinez
ROLDAN GARCIA
ARTEAGA BRAVO

DE AMELIBIA IRIONDO

Fernandez Barrio

12

12

12

13

12

13

12

12

COLEGIO-CLUB

Juan Yagle
Afiares Rioja
VICENTE OCHOA

Obispo Blanco Néjera

'JUQUESA DE LA VICTORI.

Las Fuentes
VILLAPATRO

Juan Yagle

DORSAL

753

754

755

756

752

758

757

751

C MARCA
3 17,28
4 17,31
5 17,70
6 18,07
2 18,65
8 18,80
7 18,99
1 19,29

Péaginaldel



